the box, or as otherwise determined by the Association. 

2. Each Unit may have a maximum of two (2) temporary, non-permanent 

storage units, not to exceed eight (8) feet in height at the tallest peak. The 
total size of both storage units must not exceed three hundred and thirty-
six (336) cubic feet. 

3. Temporary, non-permanent storage units are permitted in the following 

locations: 

i. In the rear fifteen (15) feet of the eight (8) foot setback or, 

ii. In the left eight (8) feet of the rear five (5) foot setback. Storage